Product Bulletin 101
Mass Transfer Products
EN–2018-06
Engineering Service
Applications Performance Test
Process Development
Design Software “WINSORP”
Index

> 1 < 3
Droplet Separator
Standard-Types
Types Density
[kg/m³]
Density
[lbs/ft³]
Surface
[m²/m³]
Surface
[ft²/ft³]
Porosity
[%]
Application
Metal Types
RA-80-S0-0,28 80 5 145 44 99,0
High liquid load – big
droplets > 15 µm
RA-130-S0-0,28 130 8 236 72 98,3 High gas velocity
RA-145-S0-0,28 145 9 265 80 98,1
Normal process
conditions
RA-192-S0-0,28 192 12 350 107 97,5
Emuslsion mist -
droplets > 5 µm
  RA-240-S0-0,28 240 15 435 133 97,0
RA-240-S0-0,28 240 15 868 265 97,0
Agglomeration
droplets > 2-3 µm
RA-350-S0-0,10 350 21,8 1772 545 95,6
Oil - mist droplets 1 -
3 µm
Plastic Types
RA-50-P0-0,40 50 3,1 550 167 94,5
Normal process
conditions
High separation
efficiency
RA-100-P0-0,40 100 6,2 1100 335 89,0
RA-100-P0-0,22 100 6,2 2000 610 89,0
RA-80-P2-0,27 80 5 665 200 95,5 Normal process
conditions
High separation
efficiencyRA-100-P3-0,27 100 6,2 870 265 94,2
Combination  Types
RA-200-S0/P0-F 200 12,5 < 900 < 280 92,8
Oil-Emulsion mist
separation ≤ 10 mg/m³
RA-240-S0/Y3 240 15 > 480 > 150 96,6 Acid - droplets 2-3 µm
RA-175-Y3/P8 175 11 > 360 > 110 97,5
High concentrated
sulphuric acid mist by
high temperature up
to 220 °C